N
EW
FR
O
M
AV
X
N

AVX
Part No. Value (µF)
1
Price EachCase
Size
ESR max
(Ω)@
120kHz
DC leakage
max (uA)
+25ºC
AC Ripple
(mA rms) 85ºC
at 40kHz 5 20 40
Volt
581-TWAB567K25CBSZ TWAB567K025CBSZ0000 25 560 10 B 0.83 2 2100 97.68 91.82 87.61 82.49
581-TWAD128K25CBSZ TWAD128K025CBSZ0000 25 1200 10 D 0.65 5 2600 90.56 80.50 72.45 68.43
581-TWAE188K25CBSZ TWAE188K025CBSZ0000 25 1800 10 E 0.5 6 3100 122.63 109.00 98.10 92.65
581-TWAE228K25CBSZ TWAE228K025CBSZ0000 25 2200 10 E 0.5 10 3200 122.63 109.00 98.10 92.65
581-TWAB477K30CBSZ TWAB477K030CBSZ0000 30 470 10 B 0.85 2 1800 97.68 91.82 87.61 82.49
581-TWAD108K30CBSZ TWAD108K030CBSZ0000 30 1000 10 D 0.7 7 2500 90.56 80.50 72.45 68.43
581-TWAE158K30CBSZ TWAE158K030CBSZ0000 30 1500 10 E 0.6 12 3000 122.63 109.00 98.10 92.65
581-TWAA686K50CBSZ TWAA686K050CBSZ0000 50 68 10 A 1.5 1 1050 80.81 75.96 72.47 68.24
581-TWAB227K50CBSZ TWAB227K050CBSZ0000 50 220 10 B 0.9 2 1800 97.68 91.82 87.61 82.49
581-TWAD477K50CBSZ TWAD477K050CBSZ0000 50 470 10 D 0.75 3 2100 90.56 80.50 72.45 68.43
581-TWAE687K50CBSZ TWAE687K050CBSZ0000 50 680 10 E 0.7 5 2750 122.63 109.00 98.10 92.65
581-TWAA476K60CBSZ TWAA476K060CBSZ0000 60 47 10 A 2 1 1050 80.81 75.96 72.47 68.24
581-TWAB157K60CBSZ TWAB157K060CBSZ0000 60 150 10 B 1.1 2 1650 97.68 91.82 87.61 82.49
581-TWAD397K60CBSZ TWAD397K060CBSZ0000 60 390 10 D 0.9 3 2100 90.56 80.50 72.45 68.43
581-TWAE567K60CBSZ TWAE567K060CBSZ0000 60 560 10 E 0.8 5 2750 122.63 109.00 98.10 92.65
581-TWAE108K60CBSZ TWAE108K060CBSZ0000 60 1000 10 E 1 12 3200 122.63 109.00 98.10 92.65
581-TWAA336K75CBSZ TWAA336K075CBSZ0000 75 33 10 A 2.5 1 1050 80.81 75.96 72.47 68.24
581-TWAB117K75CBSZ TWAB117K075CBSZ0000 75 110 10 B 1.3 2 1650 97.68 91.82 87.61 82.49
581-TWAD337K75CBSZ TWAD337K075CBSZ0000 75 330 10 D 1 3 2100 90.56 80.50 72.45 68.43
581-TWAE477K75CBSZ TWAE477K075CBSZ0000 75 470 10 E 0.9 5 2750 122.63 109.00 98.10 92.65
581-TWAA156K100CBSZ TWAA156K100CBSZ0000 100 15 10 A 3.5 1 1050 80.81 75.96 72.47 68.24
581-TWAB686K100CBSZ TWAB686K100CBSZ0000 100 68 10 B 2.1 2 1650 97.68 91.82 87.61 82.49
581-TWAD157K100CBSZ TWAD157K100CBSZ0000 100 150 10 D 1.6 3 2100 90.56 80.50 72.45 68.43
581-TWAE227K100CBSZ TWAE227K100CBSZ0000 100 220 10 E 1.2 5 2750 122.63 109.00 98.10 92.65
581-TWAB476K125CBSZ TWAB476K125CBSZ0000 125 47 10 B 2.3 2 1650 97.68 91.82 87.61 82.49
581-TWAD107K125CBSZ TWAD107K125CBSZ0000 125 100 10 D 1.8 3 2100 90.56 80.50 72.45 68.43
581-TWAE157K125CBSZ TWAE157K125CBSZ0000 125 150 10 E 1.6 5 2750 122.63 109.00 98.10 92.65
581-TAWD476K010R0500 TAWD476K010R0500 10 47 10 4.7 500 3.45 3.00 2.62 1.25 1.22
581-TAWD476M010R0500 TAWD476M010R0500 10 47 20 4.7 500 3.15 2.74 2.39 1.14 1.11
581-TAWD107K010R0500 TAWD107K010R0500 10 100 10 10 500 3.45 3.00 2.62 1.25 1.22
581-TAWD107M010R0500 TAWD107M010R0500 10 100 20 10 500 3.15 2.74 2.39 1.14 1.11
581-TAWD336K016R0600 TAWD336K016R0600 16 33 10 5.3 600 3.45 3.00 2.62 1.25 1.22
581-TAWD336M016R0600 TAWD336M016R0600 16 33 20 5.3 600 3.15 2.74 2.39 1.14 1.11
581-TAWD106K025R0600 TAWD106K025R0600 25 10 10 2.5 600 3.70 3.21 2.81 1.34 1.31
581-TAWD106M025R0600 TAWD106M025R0600 25 10 20 2.5 600 3.35 2.91 2.54 1.21 1.18
581-TAWD685K050R0700 TAWD685K050R0700 50 6.8 10 3.4 700 5.60 4.87 4.25 2.03 1.98
581-TAWD685M050R0700 TAWD685M050R0700 50 6.8 20 3.4 700 5.10 4.43 3.87 1.85 1.80
TWA WET ELECTROLYTIC TANTALUM CAPACITOR
The TWA series is an axial leaded wet electrolytic tantalum
capacitor and represents a new level of high CV (capacitance /
voltage) previously unavailable in this technology. TWA